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Redexim ?
Rink Scarifier S510

The Pedestrian Scarifier S510 is the ultimate professional’'s machine
for the effective removal of thatch and moss in difficult to reach
areas. The reliable Honda engine powers the machine with ease
while the easy-to-adjust height control system makes selecting the

correct depth simple and quick.

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Distance between knifes (mm)

Distance between knifes (inch)
Gearbox oil
Lubricant

144.051.000

Manual

18.5

30

1.5

48

105

standard 30 / optional 15
standard 1.18 / optional 0.59
SAE 15W40

EP2



