

The Pedestrian Scarifier S510 is the ultimate professional's machine for the effective removal of thatch and moss in difficult to reach areas. The reliable Honda engine powers the machine with ease while the easy-to-adjust height control system makes selecting the correct depth simple and quick.



Specifications	
SKU	144.051.000
Operation	Manual
Working width (inch)	18.5
Max. Working depth (mm)	30
Max. Working depth (inch)	1.5
Weight (kg)	48
Weight (lbs)	105
Distance between knifes (mm)	standard 30 / optional 15
Distance between knifes (inch)	standard 1.18 / optional 0.59
Gearbox oil	SAE 15W40
Lubricant	EP2